Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.  06:30

Placering Ringnummer Ken

1 172-21-0625
2 076-20-1336
3 232-19-0421
4 076-21-1609
5 232-18-0030
6 076-21-1412
7 076-21-1666
8 232-20-0803
9 076-20-1040
10 232-21-0975
11 076-22-0283
12 172-18-0252
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02-08-2023 fra DRESDEN

Antal duer: 49
Hjem kl. Meter / min
14:49:54 1.296,74
14:55:34 1.281,67
15:56:54 1.227,94
15:17:51 1.227,56
16:00:51 1.219,44
15:28:16 1.219,16
15:35:28 1.187,92
16:16:43 1.186,47
15:46:52 1.178,43
16:12:59 1.173,03
15:57:52 1.141,06
16:04:59 1.117,89
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Forening Navn

172
076
232
076
232
076
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232
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232
076
172

CARL MARIUS ABERG

JENS PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
JENS PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
EVALD JENSEN
JENS PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
EVALD JENSEN

LEIF TONNING

JENS PEDERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN

Point

Premie

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 04-08-2023

Preem.kl. Mark.

1.000

988
947
947
940
940
916
915
909
905
880
862



